

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NOs. 8889-8896 OF 2011

M/S ASIA WORLD EXPORTS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS (ACC EXPORTS)MUMBAI
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
 Mr. Sashi Mathews, Adv.
 Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Priyanka Mathur, Adv.
 Mr. Yatinder Chaudhary, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appeals are admitted.

| [Charanjeet Kaur]
|Court Master

| [Kusum Gulati]
|Court Master