

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.16

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8889-8896/2011

M/S ASIA WORLD EXPORTS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS AND EXPORT MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-02-2026 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA B. VARALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amar Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raghvendra P Shankar, A.S.G.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Ms. Pallavi Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Navanjay Mahapatra, Adv.
Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv.
Mr. B K Satija, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. At the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellants, the matters stand adjourned.
2. List the matters next week.

(KANCHAN CHOUHAN)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)